REACH-IN AND ROLL-IN BLAST CHILLERS, BLAST FREEZERS AND BLAST CHILLER/FREEZERS
WILLIAMS REFRIGERATION
BLAST CHILLERS AND FREEZERS
2 www.williams-refrigeration.co.uk
Blast chillers and
freezers from Williams:
a comprehensive range

Williams Easy Blast controller     
AirSmart airflow design     
High density
polyurethane insulation
    
Automatic defrost     
*Not available on WBCF50 or WBC50
Williams’ Blast Chillers and Blast
Freezers are the perfect choice for
caterers in every sector who cook
and then chill food e.g. Hospitals,
pubs, airlines, schools, and event
caterers.
Ranging from the compact WBC10
(10kg capacity) to the mighty
WMBC320 (320kg capacity) Williams
has a blast chiller to suit any space.
All Williams blast chillers have
advanced air flow, and easy to use
controls making HACCP compliance

Note:
WBC/F 10 & 20 - 13 amp plug
WBC/F 30 & 40 - 16 amp hard wire
WBC/F 50 - 16 amp 3 phase and requires connection to a main drain
WTBC70 - 16 amp 3 phase and requires connection to a main drain
*�The maximum product entry temperature is dependent on ambient conditions.
For ambient <35°C product entry of no higher than 90°C is permitted.
For ambients >35°C up to 43°C product entry temperature must be a maximum
of <70°C.
14 www.williams-refrigeration.co.uk
Roll-In Blast Chiller Cabinet
Model Width Depth Height Temp °C Running Amps Capacity
WTBC70 990 882 2300 +90°C to +3°C in 90 mins 8.7 70kg
Roll-In Blast Chillers
Model Width Depth Height Temp °C Running Amps Capacity
WMBC90 1470 1250 2295 +90 to +3° in 90 mins 4.3 90kg
WMBC120 1470 1250 2295 +90 to +3° in 90 mins 4.3 120kg
WMBC160 1470 1250 2295 +90 to +3° in 90 mins 5.2 160kg
WMBC200 1470 1250 2295 +90 to +3° in 90 mins 5.2 200kg
WMBC240 1470 2350 2295 +90 to +3° in 90 mins 7.7 240kg
WMBC320 1470 2350 2295 +90 to +3° in 90 mins 7.7 320kg
Roll-In Blast Chiller Freezers
Model Width Depth Height Temp °C Running Amps Capacity
WMBCF90 1470 1250 2385 +90 to +3° in 90 mins
+90 to -18° in 240 mins 4.3 90kg
WMBCF120 1470 1250 2385 +90 to +3° in 90 mins
+90 to -18° in 240 mins 4.3 120kg
WMBCF160 1470 1250 2385 +90 to +3° in 90 mins
+90 to -18° in 240 mins 5.2 160kg
WMBCF200 1470 1250 2385 +90 to +3° in 90 mins
+90 to -18° in 240 mins 5.2 200kg
WMBCF240 1470 2350 2385 +90 to +3° in 90 mins
+90 to -18° in 240 mins 7.7 240kg
WMBCF320 1470 2350 2385 +90 to +3° in 90 mins
+90 to -18° in 240 mins 7.7 320kg
Roll-In Blast Freezer
Model Width Depth Height Temp °C HP Running Amps Capacity
WMBF100 1470 1250 2385 +90 to -18° in 240 mins 6.0 100kg
WMBF200 1470 2350 2385 +90 to -18° in 240 mins 8.1 200kg
Note:
Technical data for Combi (wide enty) Roll-In models is the same as standard models except additional 200mm to their
width. They will accommodate Combi trolleys. Reduction time depends on product type. Please enquire on application.
Condensing unit not included with product. Separate panel and power supply required. Unit requires connection to main drain.